ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 274

March 16, 2004 - Offered by Representative Freese.

At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:	1 At the locations indicated, amond the amondment as follow
---	---

- 1. 1, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page
 2. line 11, and substitute:
 - "1m. Page 2, line 8: delete the material beginning with "boat trailer" and ending with "hold it," on line 15 and substitute "boat trailer, motorcycle trailer, personal watercraft trailer or all-terrain vehicle trailer for a personal recreational vehicle, if the overall length of the combination of vehicles does not exceed 60 feet"."

8 (END)

4

5

6

7